
3/19/24 

 

STEEL VALLEY 
Spring Sports 2023-2024 

Baseball 

   
 

  

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT PLACE  STARTING  BUS 
      TIME TIME 
Tue Mar 12  McKeesport (Scrim) Home 3:30 

Thur Mar 14  Woodland Hills (Scrim) Away 4:00 2:15 
Fri  Mar 15  Deer Lakes   Home 3:30  

Wed Mar 20  Eden Christian Home 3:30   

Mon Mar 25  West Allegheny Away 3:45 2:00 
Thur Mar 28  McKeesport Away 4:00 2:30 
Tue Apr 2 * Keystone Oaks  Away 4:30 2:45 
Wed Apr 3 * Keystone Oaks Home 3:30 

Tue Apr 9 * South Allegheny  Away 4:00 2:30 
Wed Apr 10 * South Allegheny Home 3:30  

Fri Apr 12  Greensburg CC Away 3:45 1:45 
Mon Apr 15 * Sto-Rox Home 3:30 

Tue Apr 16 * Sto-Rox  Away 3:00 1:15 
Fri Apr 19  California Away 4:30 2:15 
Mon Apr 22 * South Park Away 7:00 5:15 
Tue Apr 23 * South Park Home 3:30 

Thur  Apr 25  Greensburg CC Home 3:30 

Mon Apr 29 * Avonworth Away 4:30 2:15  
Tue  Apr 30 * Avonworth Home 3:30 

Thur  May 2  East Allegheny Away 4:00 2:30 
Mon May 6  Bishop Canevin Home 3:30  

Wed May 8  Woodland Hills Away 4:00 2:30 
       
  
Class 3-A Section 2  All home games will be played at West Field. 
 
 Principal John Strom 412-464-3600 Ext. 2505 
 Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600 Ext. 2400 
 Head Coach Luke Popovich  412–464-3600 Ext. 2400 


